Date

Saturday
May 17
Monday
June 2
Monday
June 2

June 6

Wednesday
June 18

August 5
August 9
September 5

Saturday
September 6

September 9

Saturday
September 13

October 3
October 14

Saturday
October 18

November 7-9

November 11

Sunday
December 13

2025 FRIENDS of BCSPLS 70" Anniversary Celebration Dates

Event Location

Author Series
Kwame Alexander & Jerry Craft book tour Ringer Library

Summer Reading Program Kick-Off Ringer Library

Summer Reading Program Kick-Off Mounce Library

First Friday In front of Carnegie

Author Series/Juneteenth

Victoria Christopher Murray Mounce Library

Board Meeting Mounce Library

Young Readers Book Sale Mounce Library

First Friday In front of Carnegie

Author Series

Madeline Keyser Mounce Library

Board Meeting Ringer Library

Author Series

Dora Ramirez Ringer Library

First Friday In front of Carnegie

Board Meeting Ringer Library

Author Series

Stephen Graham Jones Mounce Library

Fall Book Sale Mounce Library

Board Meeting Mounce Library

Author Series

Lisa Wingate Ringer Library
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Friends of the Bryan College Station Library System
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Time

11:00 AM
10am - 12noon

1pm -3pm

6:00 PM

5:30 PM
4:00 PM
9-2pm

6:00 PM

11:00 AM

4:00 PM

2:00 PM
6:00 PM

4:00 PM

2:00 PM
Fri: 4-6/Sat: 9-2/Sun: 1:30-3:30

4:00 PM

2:00 PM



