## 2025 FRIENDS of BCSPLS 70<sup>th</sup> Anniversary Celebration Dates

Monday June 2 Summer Reading Program Kick-Off Ringer Library 10am Monday	
June 2 Summer Reading Program Kick-Off Ringer Library 10am Monday June 2 Summer Reading Program Kick-Off Mounce Library 1  June 6 First Friday In front of Carnegie  Wednesday Author Series/Juneteenth June 18 Victoria Christopher Murray Mounce Library  August 5 Board Meeting Mounce Library  August 9 Young Readers Book Sale Mounce Library  September 5 First Friday In front of Carnegie	11:00 AM
June 2 Summer Reading Program Kick-Off Mounce Library  June 6 First Friday In front of Carnegie  Wednesday Author Series/Juneteenth June 18 Victoria Christopher Murray Mounce Library  August 5 Board Meeting Mounce Library  August 9 Young Readers Book Sale Mounce Library  September 5 First Friday In front of Carnegie	n - 12noon
Wednesday June 18 Victoria Christopher Murray  August 5 Board Meeting  Mounce Library  August 9 Young Readers Book Sale  Mounce Library  Mounce Library  In front of Carnegie	lpm - 3pm
June 18       Victoria Christopher Murray       Mounce Library         August 5       Board Meeting       Mounce Library         August 9       Young Readers Book Sale       Mounce Library         September 5       First Friday       In front of Carnegie	6:00 PM
August 9 Young Readers Book Sale Mounce Library  September 5 First Friday In front of Carnegie	5:30 PM
September 5 First Friday In front of Carnegie	4:00 PM
	9-2pm
Saturday Author Series	6:00 PM
September 6 Madeline Keyser Mounce Library	11:00 AM
September 9 Board Meeting Ringer Library	4:00 PM
Saturday Author Series September 13 Dora Ramirez Ringer Library	2:00 PM
October 3 First Friday In front of Carnegie	6:00 PM
October 14 Board Meeting Ringer Library	4:00 PM
Saturday Author Series October 18 Stephen Graham Jones Mounce Library	2:00 PM
November 7-9 Fall Book Sale Mounce Library Fri: 4-6/Sat: 9-2/Sun:	1:30-3:30
November 11 Board Meeting Mounce Library	4:00 PM
Sunday Author Series December 13 Lisa Wingate Ringer Library	2:00 PM



